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12NC
Model
Total wattage
Heater wattage
Lighting wattage

Blower / Ventilation
Power

Lumen output
Lighting Lifetime
Electrical classification
IP rating
Noise Level
Voltage
CCT
Color

Installation

Eye Comfort

911401856082
C1
2470W
2400W
11W
46Wx2

900Im
15,000h L70B50 @ta25C
Class |
IPX2
<52 dB(A)
220-240V
6500K
White
Integrated ceiling
CRI=80



C 2 12NC 911401856182
Model C2
Total wattage 2470W
Heater wattage 2400W
Lighting wattage 11W
Blower / Ventilation 46Wx2
Power
Lumen output 600Im
Lighting Lifetime 15,000h L70B50 @ta25C
—— Electrical classification Class |
\%\%&%}\\ IP rating IPX2
Noise Level <52 dB(A)
Voltage 220-240V
CCT 6500K
Color White
Installation Integrated ceiling

Eye Comfort CRI=80
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